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HYPERCAR

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  1  11  11  11 7 H

Alpine Elf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson  12  12  1  1 36

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  13  31  19  30 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  32  35  4  4 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  36  116  81  111 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  117  123  7  11 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  124  129  6  117 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  130  137  8  19 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  138  190  53  170 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  191  193  3  22 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  194  371  178  348 7 H

LMP2

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  10  10  10 38

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  11  11  1  1 26

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  12  21  10  20 38

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  22  22  1  2 26

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  23  40  18  38 38

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  41  41  1  1 41

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  42  51  10  12 26

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  52  52  1  2 41

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  53  61  9  9 28

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  62  62  1  1 23

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  63  63  1  13 26

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  64  72  9  10 23

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  73  74  2  15 26

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  75  78  4  13 28

Panis Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  79  84  6  6 65

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  85  86  2  4 41

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  87  87  1  1 22

Panis Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  88  88  1  7 65

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  89  102  14  18 41

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  103  174  72  72 31

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  175  177  3  21 41

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  178  181  4  76 31

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  182  188  7  28 41

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  189  323  135  211 31

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  324  325  2  30 41

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  326  333  8  219 31

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  334  362  29  59 41

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  363  363  1  220 31

LMGTE Pro

Hub Auto Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  1  2  2  2 72
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Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  3  5  3  3 64

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  6  6  1  1 63

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  7  8  2  2 52

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  9  10  2  2 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  11  18  8  11 64

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  19  23  5  7 52

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  24  25  2  4 51

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  26  28  3  10 52

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  29  40  12  16 51

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  41  51  11  21 52

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  52  56  5  21 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  57  67  11  12 63

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  68  88  21  42 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  89  94  6  18 63

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  95  135  41  83 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  136  140  5  23 63

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  141  345  205  288 51

LMGTE Am

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  1  4  4  4 88

Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  5  10  6  6 47

Inception Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  11  11  1  1 71

Rinaldi Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  12  12  1  1 388

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  13  24  12  12 83

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  25  25  1  5 88

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  26  28  3  15 83

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  29  37  9  9 33

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  38  39  2  17 83

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  40  52  13  22 33

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  53  54  2  2 57

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  55  55  1  18 83

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  56  66  11  33 33

Kessel Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  67  68  2  4 57

Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  69  69  1  7 47

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  70  82  13  46 33

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  83  87  5  23 83

Iron Lynx Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  88  90  3  3 80

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  91  111  21  44 83

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  112  116  5  51 33

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  117  118  2  46 83

Iron Lynx Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  119  119  1  4 80

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  120  128  9  55 83

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  129  130  2  53 33

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  131  143  13  68 83

22/08/2021 Page 2 / 3



Leader Sequence

Race
89º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans
FIA WEC

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  144  144  1  54 33

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  145  290  146  214 83

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  291  298  8  62 33

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  299  340  42  256 83

INNOVATIVE CAR

Association SRT41 Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  334  334  334 84
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